
Greendale Middle School Quad Cross Country Meet 
Lawrenceburg, IN

Sep. 19, 2022

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Girls Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 St. Mary’s 23 1 3 4 7 8 9 11 13:47.0 1:48.3
2 St Lawrence 62 5 6 14 16 21 23 28 16:29.5 5:32.1
3 Greendale 63 2 12 13 17 19 24 26 16:18.3 5:17.0
4 Jac-Cen-Del 85 10 15 18 20 22 25 27 17:41.4 4:41.2

Incomplete Teams: 

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. St. Mary’s
1 Alaina Bedel, 8 12:45.0
3 Josie Wenning, 7 13:32.0
4 Makayla Kieffer, 5 13:41.2
7 Josie Slaven, 5 14:23.2
8 Raegan Abplanalp, 5 14:33.2
9 Kelsey Slaven, 4 14:35.7
11 Frankie Fry, 7 15:01.4

Total Time = 1:08:54.6     Total Places = 23

2. St Lawrence
5 Samantha Pursell, 7 13:55.2
6 Olivia Egan, 8 14:04.7
14 Olivia Ahlrichs, 7 16:29.8
16 Anbershay Johns, 7 18:30.5
21 Margaret Ohlhaut, 8 19:27.2
23 Beckett Wagner, 4 20:37.7
28 Ava Legge, 6 26:07.9

Total Time = 1:22:27.4     Total Places = 62

3. Greendale
2 Kaelyn Jones, 8 13:21.4
12 Aliyah Hughes, 8 15:23.1
13 Loreli McDonald, 7 15:37.3
17 Ryleigh Shepherd, 6 18:31.1
19 Charley Noppert, 8 18:38.4
24 Mara McAllister, 6 21:29.7
26 Olivia York, 6 22:09.1

Total Time = 1:21:31.3     Total Places = 63

PLACE FINISHER TIME

4. Jac-Cen-Del
10 Aryanna Polard, 7 14:57.0
15 Josie Allen, 7 16:37.0
18 Julia Ricke, 7 18:34.6
20 Kira White, 7 18:40.2
22 Victoria Williams, 8 19:38.1
25 Joselyn Fischman, 7 21:30.1
27 Natalie Heilers, 7 22:33.5

Total Time = 1:28:26.9     Total Places = 85



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Alaina Bedel, 8 12:45.0 St. Mary’s
2 2 Kaelyn Jones, 8 13:21.4 Greendale
3 3 Josie Wenning, 7 13:32.0 St. Mary’s
4 4 Makayla Kieffer, 5 13:41.2 St. Mary’s
5 5 Samantha Pursell, 7 13:55.2 St Lawrence
6 6 Olivia Egan, 8 14:04.7 St Lawrence
7 7 Josie Slaven, 5 14:23.2 St. Mary’s
8 8 Raegan Abplanalp, 5 14:33.2 St. Mary’s
9 9 Kelsey Slaven, 4 14:35.7 St. Mary’s
10 10 Aryanna Polard, 7 14:57.0 Jac-Cen-Del
11 11 Frankie Fry, 7 15:01.4 St. Mary’s
12 12 Aliyah Hughes, 8 15:23.1 Greendale
13 13 Loreli McDonald, 7 15:37.3 Greendale
14 Cailtyn Kendall, 4 16:20.8 St. Mary’s
15 14 Olivia Ahlrichs, 7 16:29.8 St Lawrence
16 15 Josie Allen, 7 16:37.0 Jac-Cen-Del
17 Kylie Harpring, 7 17:31.6 St. Mary’s
18 16 Anbershay Johns, 7 18:30.5 St Lawrence
19 17 Ryleigh Shepherd, 6 18:31.1 Greendale
20 18 Julia Ricke, 7 18:34.6 Jac-Cen-Del
21 19 Charley Noppert, 8 18:38.4 Greendale
22 20 Kira White, 7 18:40.2 Jac-Cen-Del
23 21 Margaret Ohlhaut, 8 19:27.2 St Lawrence
24 22 Victoria Williams, 8 19:38.1 Jac-Cen-Del
25 Mackenzie Lohrum, 5 20:07.6 St. Mary’s
26 23 Beckett Wagner, 4 20:37.7 St Lawrence
27 24 Mara McAllister, 6 21:29.7 Greendale
28 25 Joselyn Fischman, 7 21:30.1 Jac-Cen-Del
29 26 Olivia York, 6 22:09.1 Greendale
30 27 Natalie Heilers, 7 22:33.5 Jac-Cen-Del
31 28 Ava Legge, 6 26:07.9 St Lawrence
32 Eva Griffin, 6 26:57.8 Greendale


